Item No. Asset Name Type/Spec Qty Unit Location
1 Plastic Injection m/c - 60T HTF60X1-B 3 set Plastic Injection department
2 Plastic Injection m/c - 86T HTF86X1-B 6 set Plastic Injection department
3 Plastic Injection m/c - 120T HTF120X1-B 7 set Plastic Injection department
4 Plastic Injection m/c - 160T HTF160X1-B 4 set Plastic Injection department
5 Plastic Injection m/c - 200T HTF200X1-B 2 set Plastic Injection department
6 Plastic Injection m/c - 250T HTF250X1-B 1 Plastic Injection department
7 Dual Injection Machine m/c - 250T (Dual inj.) HTS250/D125 10 set Plastic Injection department
8 Plastic injection m/c - 360T (Dual inj.) HTS360 1 set Plastic Injection department
9 PVC Motorized conveyor (34 meters) 1 set Plastic Injection department
10 Long Crane (3.2 tonnes ; 2 tonnes) 2 set Plastic Injection department